2023-24 Sorel-Tracy Blackhawks (LNAH) Scoring

#
71
44
22
13
27
15
10
42
97
79
19
77
51
72
04
20
91
11
02
23
32
18
31
14
03
30
35
35
25
62
14
24

Player Name

Olivier Hinse

Gabriel Bilodeau
Guillaume Gauthier
Gabryel Boudreau
Jeffrey Durocher
Mathieu Ayotte
Charles Tremblay
Alexandre Quesnel
Antoine Waked
Andre Bouvet-Morrissette
Jeremie Malouin
Guillaume Beaudoin
Danick Malouin

Emile Villiard

Simon Danis-Pepin
David Bastien

Olivier Caouette
Tommy Tremblay
Gabriel Labbe
Michael Poirier
Marc-Antoine Gagnon
Julien Bahl

Philippe Desrosiers
Bailey Morrissette
Maxime Ouimet
Marc-Antoine Gelinas
Marc-Antoine Gauthier
Gabriel Waked
Vincent Guimond
Olivier Plourde

Sam Blanchet

Gaby Roch

Goaltenders

#
31
30
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Player Name
Philippe Desrosiers
Marc-Antoine Gelinas
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Birthdate | Age Birthplace
1991-03-02| 32 | Sherbrooke, PQ
1998-06-04| 25 | Laval, PQ
1995-09-12 27 | St. Marthe-sur-le-La, PQ
1995-02-21| 28 | Otterburn Park, PQ
1999-01-13 24 | Ste-Agathe-des-Monts, PQ
1996-04-17| 27 | Montreal, PQ
1996-03-29 27
1989-11-03| 33 | Pointe-Claire, PQ
1996-05-17| 27 | St. Bruno-de-Montarv, PQ
1991-07-27| 32 | Becangour, PQ
1992-04-15 31 | Granby, PQ
1996-02-24 27 | Becancour, PQ
1990-03-22| 33 | Granby, PQ
2002-03-27| 21 | Sorel-Tracy, PQ
1988-04-11| 35 | Montreal, PQ
1989-09-25| 33 | Mascouche, PQ
1994-01-05 29 | Victoriaville, PQ
1990-05-27| 33 |La Tuque, PQ
1995-12-11 27 | Repentigny, PQ
1995-08-31| 28 | Moncton, NB
1997-12-31| 25 | St Paul, PQ
1996-02-12| 27 | Sorel-Tracy, PQ
1995-08-16 28 | Saint-Hyacinthe, PQ
1999-11-06, 23 | Dorval, PQ
1988-02-06| 35 | Laval, PQ
1989-02-13| 34 | St-Etienne-de-Lauzon, PQ

1999-06-29| 24 | Greenfield Park, PQ
1995-09-28| 27 | Sorel-Tracy, PQ
1998-07-16| 25 | St. Eustache, PQ
Laurier-Station, PQ
1987-05-24| 36 | Joliette, PQ

SO | GA Saves SvPct
0 0 87 791 0.901
0 0| 36 311 0.896

Hgt

6.02
6.02
5.10
6.00
6.01
5.11
6.00
5.11
6.01
6.03
6.01
6.01
6.04
6.00
6.07
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.02
6.01
5.09
5.11
6.01
5.07
5.11
5.10

6.00
5.09
5.11
6.03
6.00

Wagt
215
210
190
176
178
170
180
180
194
200
190
193
198
175
240
180
201
196
190
175
174
180
198
180
186
178

194
185
166
200
205

Statistics as of May 9, 2024



